
Website Audit Report

Website Name: - House Of Assignment

Website URL :  https://houseofassignments.com

We have Audited ten pages of this website :

Page Title Page URL

Home Page https://houseofassignments.com/
Write My Assignment https://houseofassignments.com/write-my-assignment

Student Assignment Help https://houseofassignments.com/student-assignment-help

Research Proposal Help https://houseofassignments.com/research-proposal-help

Nursing Essays https://houseofassignments.com/nursing-essays

Essay Assignment Help https://houseofassignments.com/essay-assignment-help

Law Essays https://houseofassignments.com/law-essays

College Assignment Help https://houseofassignments.com/college-assignment-help

Assignment Expert https://houseofassignments.com/assignment-expert

MBA Essay writing https://houseofassignments.com/mba-essay-writing
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OUR SEO PROCESS

Website Analysis :- First, we thoroughly reviewed this website and found that it provides various

assignment-related services for different types of projects. I then identified SEO-related issues on the site

and prepared an SEO audit report to support the website's organic growth.

Competitor Analysis :- We compared your position with top competitors in your niche to show your

current standing.

Keyword Research :- We identified the best keywords for your business to help attract more traffic to the

website and improve visibility on search engines.

On Page Activities and Implementation :- We provided a detailed on-page audit report in Google

Sheets and made recommendations to enhance your website's SEO and user-friendliness.

Technical SEO :- It’s essential to implement certain technical activities to improve the site's visibility and

readability for search engines and enhance user experience, ultimately driving more organic traffic and

increasing the website’s authority.

Off Page Activity :- To scale and maintain rankings, we created quality backlinks from high-DA and PA

websites. This activity is not necessary for a new website.

Monthly Reporting :- We provides keywords ranking , Off Page Activities and Traffic reports for the

month with comparison to the previous month.



DOMAIN OVERVIEW



KEYWORD RESEARCH

Here is a details report of keywords Research on Google Sheets:

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Pps9xNoCy9ZIBRvLOYwxm9bcw3yDuOGO3G51jRsyAmo/edit?usp=sharing


COMPETITOR OVERVIEW



WEBSITE PAGE SPEED ANALYSIS



DEVICE RESPONSIVENESS

Essay Assignment Help College Assignment Help

https://houseofassignments.com/essay-assignment-help https://houseofassignments.com/college-assignment-help

https://houseofassignments.com/essay-assignment-help
https://houseofassignments.com/college-assignment-help


Content Duplicacy :- Among the ten pages above, we found that five pages have plagiarism issues

(Assignment Expert, College Assignment Help, Essay Assignment Help, Student Assignment Help, Research

Proposal Help). Replace this duplicate content with unique content using the suggested keywords, with the

help of a content writer.

Here is the details report of Duplicate Content in PDF -
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1tnVbMYGrKtozF1iEU9Q5VIYJ8Jpa4040?usp=sharing

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1tnVbMYGrKtozF1iEU9Q5VIYJ8Jpa4040?usp=sharing


WORK WE DONE

Here is a details of our work on Google Sheets:

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1U0SMQApoUa6y8bi27Rk_2fAH7g_0C9p4jCRfGIX7DgI/edit?usp=sharing


Thank You


